Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Teacher East Side Union High
Teacher East Side Union High
Teacher East Side Union High
Teacher East Side Union High
Teacher East Side Union High
Teacher East Side Union High

Attendance Secretary Registrar

East Side Union High

Department Total Wages

Pegasus
Pegasus
Pegasus
Pegasus
Pegasus
Pegasus

Pegasus

$109,015

$93,486
$85,942
$65,937
$62,268
$51,371
$39,471

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,438
$20,877
$23,484
$26,006
$24,895
$16,213
$22,661



