Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$109,015	\$28,438
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$93,486	\$20,877
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$85,942	\$23,484
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$65,937	\$26,006
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$62,268	\$24,895
Teacher		East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$51,371	\$16,213
Attendance Secretary	Registrar	East Side Union High	Pegasus	\$39,471	\$22,661